	綠26票價表 (Fares of G26)

	上排為電子票證票價；下排為現金票價
The upper side indicates payment by IC cards; The lower side indicates payment by cash

	玉井(1)
	0
	0
	10
	28
	42
	51

	26
	三埔(2)
	0
	0
	11
	25
	34

	26
	26
	北寮(3)
	0
	5
	18
	27

	36
	26
	26
	玉山(4)
	0
	6
	15

	54
	37
	31
	26
	下歸林(5)
	0
	0

	68
	51
	44
	32
	26
	田園(6)
	0

	77
	60
	53
	41
	26
	26
	甲仙(7)

	(1): Yujing
(2): Sanpu
(3): Beiliao
(4): Yushan
	(5): Siagueilin
(6): Tianyuan
(7): Jiasian



	綠26站牌資訊 (Bus Stop Info. of G26)

	票價站
Fare Section
	站牌名稱
Bus Stop
	站牌英譯
Bus Stop(English)
	站牌代碼 Bus Stop Code

	
	
	
	去程 Outward
	返程 Return

	玉井
Yujing
	玉井站
	Yujing Bus Station
	7115
	7115

	
	玉安街口
	Yu’an St. Intersection
	1766
	1767

	
	玉田里
	Yutian Vil.
	7201
	7224

	
	玉井國中
	Yujing Junior High School
	7689
	7738

	
	農會超商前
	Farmers’ Assn. Supermarket
	7690
	7737

	三埔
Sanpu
	砂子田
	Shazihtian
	7691
	7736

	
	山後
	Shanhou
	7692
	7735

	
	坑口
	Kengkou
	7693
	7734

	
	二埔
	Erpu
	7694
	7733

	
	三埔
	Sanpu
	7695
	7732

	
	四埔
	Sihpu
	7696
	7731

	北寮
Beiliao
	北寮街尾
	Beiliao St.
	7697
	7730

	
	北寮
	Beiliao
	7698
	7729

	
	北寮國小
	Beiliao Elementary School
	1870
	1871

	
	頭份子
	Toufenzih
	7699
	7728

	玉山
Yushan
	下頭子
	Siatouzih
	7700
	7727

	
	南平
	Nanping
	7701
	7726

	
	玉山
	Yushan
	7702
	7725

	
	茅埔
	Maopu
	7703
	7724

	
	十二鄰庄
	Shih’erlinjhuang
	7704
	7723

	下歸林
Siagueilin
	羌黃坑
	Cianghuangkeng
	7705
	7722

	
	下歸林
	Siagueilin
	7706
	7721

	
	上歸林
	Shanggueilin
	7707
	7720

	
	牛百葉
	Nioubaiye
	7708
	7719

	田園
Tianyuan
	田園
	Tianyuan
	7709
	7718

	
	田厝(近甲仙)
	Tiancuo(Near Jiasian)
	7710
	7717

	甲仙
Jiasian
	新榮巷
	Sinrong Lane
	7711
	7716

	
	公館
	Gongguan
	6998
	6999

	
	甲仙橋
	Jiasian Bridge
	7712
	7715

	
	甲仙
	Jiasian
	7713
	7714





	綠27票價表 (Fares of G27)

	上排為電子票證票價；下排為現金票價
The upper side indicates payment by IC cards; The lower side indicates payment by cash

	玉井(1)
	0
	0
	10
	0
	5
	16
	31

	26
	三埔(2)
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	14

	26
	26
	北寮(3)
	0
	0
	0
	0
	8

	36
	26
	26
	玉山(4)
	0
	0
	6
	21

	26
	26
	26
	26
	北寮(5)
	13
	24
	39

	31
	26
	26
	26
	39
	北平里(6)
	0
	0

	42
	26
	26
	32
	50
	26
	南化(7)
	0

	57
	40
	34
	47
	65
	26
	26
	茄苳橋(8)

	(1): Yujing
(2): Sanpu
(3): Beiliao
(4): Yushan
	(5): Beiliao
(6): Beiping Village
(7): Nanhua
(8): Jiadong Bridge



	綠27站牌資訊 (Bus Stop Info. of G27)

	票價站
Fare Section
	站牌名稱
Bus Stop
	站牌英譯
Bus Stop(English)
	站牌代碼 Bus Stop Code

	
	
	
	去程 Outward
	返程 Return

	玉井
Yujing
	玉井站
	Yujing Bus Station
	7115
	7115

	
	玉安街口
	Yu’an St. Intersection
	1766
	1767

	
	玉田里
	Yutian Vil.
	7201
	7224

	
	玉井國中
	Yujing Junior High School
	7689
	7738

	
	農會超商前
	Farmers’ Assn. Supermarket
	7690
	7737

	
	玉井區體育公園
	Yujing District Athletic Park
	2086
	2087

	三埔
Sanpu
	砂子田
	Shazihtian
	7691
	7736

	
	山後
	Shanhou
	7692
	7735

	
	坑口
	Kengkou
	7693
	7734

	
	二埔
	Erpu
	7694
	7733

	
	三埔
	Sanpu
	7695
	7732

	
	四埔
	Sihpu
	7696
	7731

	北寮
Beiliao
	北寮街尾
	Beiliao St.
	7697
	7730

	
	北寮
	Beiliao
	7698
	7729

	
	北寮國小
	Beiliao Elementary School
	1870
	1871

	
	頭份子
	Toufenzih
	7699
	7728

	玉山
Yushan
	下頭子
	Siatouzih
	7700
	7727

	
	南平
	Nanping
	7701
	7726

	
	玉山
	Yushan
	7702
	7725

	
	茅埔
	Maopu
	7703
	7724

	
	十二鄰庄
	Shih’erlinjhuang
	7704
	7723

	
	羌黃坑
	Cianghuangkeng
	7705
	7722

	
	十二鄰庄
	Shih’erlinjhuang
	7723
	7704

	
	茅埔
	Maopu
	7724
	7703

	
	玉山
	Yushan
	7725
	7702

	
	南平
	Nanping
	7726
	7701

	
	下頭子
	Siatouzih
	7727
	7700

	北寮
Beiliao
	頭份子
	Toufenzih
	7728
	7699

	
	北寮國小
	Beiliao Elementary School
	1871
	1870

	
	北寮
	Beiliao
	7729
	7698

	
	南寮
	Nanliao
	7752
	7739

	北平里
Beiping Vil.
	北平里
	Beiping Vil.
	7751
	7740

	
	七苓
	Ciling
	7750
	7741

	
	鏡面水庫
	Jingmian Reservoir
	7749
	7742

	
	湘子埔
	Siangzihpu
	7748
	7743

	南化
Nanhua
	小崙尾
	Siaolunwei
	7747
	7744

	
	南化國中
	Nanhua Junior High School
	7746
	7745

	
	南化區公所
	Nanhua District Office
	5526
	5525

	茄苳橋
Jiadong Bridge
	界址
	Jiezhi
	3133
	3144

	
	西廍
	Sibu
	8565
	8566

	
	東埔派出所
	Dongpu Police Station
	3134
	3143

	
	大坪
	Daping
	3135
	3142

	
	北頭
	Beitou
	3136
	3141

	
	心仔寮橋
	Xinziliao Bridge
	2756
	2757

	
	金馬寮
	Jinmaliao
	3137
	3140

	
	茄苳橋
	Jiadong Bridge
	3138
	3139



